
 

AQUINAS HIGH SCHOOL, Class of 2025 - End of the Year Schedule  

** Please Note: These graduation events with ** are all required for all seniors. If a student cannot attend, they must 
be excused before May 2 by the administration.  

Tuesday, March 25​​ ​ No School for Seniors only (underclass testing day)​  

Monday, April 14​ ​ ​ Baccalaureate Dinner ticket sales begin ($15 each) 

Friday, April 25 ​ ​ ​ Distribution of Caps & Gowns 

Saturday, May 3 ​ ​ ​ Prom 

May 5-16​  ​ ​ ​ AP Tests (preregistered) 

Wednesday, May 14 ​ ​ 6:00 PM - Music Soiree at Piggy’s (Music Students & families) 
- Dessert Bar; 6:30 PM performances & awards  
- RSVP to Mrs. Walker by Friday, May 2 (will receive email invitation) 

 
Thursday, May 15 ​ ​ All tuition, lunch account and fees due  
 
Friday, May 16 ​ ​ Last regular day of classes for Seniors 
 
Sunday, May 18 ​ ​ 2:00 PM- Athletic Awards Ceremony at AHS Reinhart Athletic Complex  
 
Monday-Tuesday, May 19-20 ​ Senior Final Exams - Full Days (Special Schedule-TBA)  
 
Wednesday, May 21​ 8:30  AM - Baccalaureate Practice** at AHS, meet in the gym 

9:00 - Presentation by Fire Department ** in Theatre 
9:45 - Elementary School Walk Through in Caps/Gowns** 
11:30 (approx) Walk Through of AMS & Senior Class Send Off** 
Afternoon- Final Exam Make-Up Day (arranged with individual teachers) 

 
6:00 PM - Baccalaureate Mass ** at St. Joseph the Workman Cathedral  

**Dinner and Scholarship Awards** to follow at AHS Reinhart Athletic Complex 
 Dinner is a ticketed event- purchase $15 in AHS office beginning April 14 

 
Thursday, May 22​ ​ ​ 8:30 AM - Graduation Practice**  at AHS, meet in the gym 

9:00 AM - All AHS End of Year Award Ceremony **  
10:30 AM- Senior Class Field Trip/Activity- Rivoli (More info to come) 

 
Friday, May 23​ ​ No School for Seniors 
 
Saturday, May 24​ ​ 12:00 PM Graduation** at AHS Reinhart Athletic Complex 

Students must arrive at 11:00 AM. Please be in your cap and gown by 11:30 AM.  

Unauthorized activities (“skip days” or senior pranks) will not be tolerated. Taking part in these activities or 
contributing to them will result in forfeiture of participation in the graduation events, including graduation ceremony. 


